

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 4905/2023

Dr. Saurabh Mittal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shambhoo Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. A.R. Choudhary, P.P.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

02/12/2023

List on 11.01.2024, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, shall remain in currency till next date.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

356-Ravi Khandelwal